TWIN POLE V-PLOUGH
Belt Ploughs
Maximum Protection for Pulleys
Keeping your conveyor beltlines clean is a problem that is not confined to the head pulley area. Many times rocks,
spillage, and other debris get into the take-up and tail pulleys causing damage to the belt, lagging, and mechanical
splices. This can lead to belt tracking problems and other maintenance and repair expenses. The V-Plough is uniquely
designed to clean the inside of the return belt and eliminate nagging problems.

Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 08/27/19. For reorder: X2267
V-Plough
Replacement Blades
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Polyurethane blades
(Pair)
750 HBP750-B-TP A2460
900 HBP900-B-TP A2316
1050 HBP1050-B-TP A2317
1200 HBP1200-B-TP A2318
1500 HBP1500-B-TP A2320
1600 HBP1600-B-TP A2321
1800 HBP1800-B-TP A2322
2000 HBP2000-B-TP A2323
2200 HBP2200-B-TP A2325
2400 HBP2400-B-TP A2324
2500 HBP2500-B-TP A2326
Note: Polyurethane blades are approved for
use in underground mines.
Twin Pole V-Plough
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Powder Coated Stainless Steel
900 HBP-TP-900 A2283 HBP-TP-900 S/S A2474
1050 HBP-TP-1050 A2284 HBP-TP-1050 S/S A2475
1200 HBP-TP-1200 A2285 HBP-TP-1200 S/S A2476
1400 HBP-TP-1400 A2286 HBP-TP-1400 S/S A2477
1500 HBP-TP-1500 A2287 HBP-TP-1500 S/S A2478
1600 HBP-TP-1600 A2288 HBP-TP-1600 S/S A2479
1800 HBP-TP-1800 A2289 HBP-TP-1800 S/S A2480
2000 HBP-TP-2000 A2290 HBP-TP-2000 S/S A2481
2200 HBP-TP-2200 A2291 HBP-TP-2200 S/S A2482
2400 HBP-TP-2400 A2292 HBP-TP-2400 S/S A2483
2500 HBP-TP-2500 A2293 HBP-TP-2500 S/S A2484
Contact Flexco for additional sizes.
Ordering Information
Specifications and Guidelines
•	 Belt Speed: 6 m/s